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EXPLORING THE SECRETS OF “MY PYRAMID”
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LEARN MORE AT WWW.MYPRY
WWW.KIDSHEALTH.ORG/KID

Monday, May 2

LUNCH LADY
APPRECIATION
WEEK
CHOOSE ONE:
(W) FISH TREASURES
OR
(B) HOT DOG ON BUN

SIDES
PEACHES
APPLE

Tuesday, May 3

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CHICKEN TERIYAKI OVER
WHITE RICE

OR
(B) HOT POG ON BUN

SIDES
GRAPES
PINEAPPLE
FReE GNeawaY

Wednesday, May 4

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CHEESE LASAGNA
ROLLUP WITH MEATLESS
SAUCE
O0R
(B) HOT DOG ON BUN

SIDES
BANANA

MIXED FRUIT
MINI BAGEL

Thursday, May 5

CINCO DE MAYO!!
CHOOSE ONE:
(W) SOFT SHELL TACO

OR
(B) HOT DOG ON BUN

SIDES
SALAD

ORANGE WEDGES

Friday, May 6

REMEMBER
MOTHER’S DAY IS
SUNDAY!
CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CHICKEN PIZZADILLA
OR
(B) HOT DOG ON BUN

SIDES
PEARS
RAISINS

Monday, May 9

NATIONAL TULIP
WEEK
CHOOSE ONE:
(W) HONEY RIB SANDWICH
ON BUN

OR
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS

SIDES
GRAPES
TROPICAL FRUIT MIX

Tuesday, May 10

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) MACARONI AND CHEESE

OR
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS

SIDES
GREEN BEANS
APRICOTS

GOLOFISH GRAHAM
CRACKERS

Wednesday, May Il

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) SAUSAGE PIZZA

OR
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS

SIDES
PINEAPPLE
APPLE

Thursday, May 12

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) DICED BBQ CHICKEN
ON BUN

O0R
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS

SIDES

APPLE SLICES WITH
CGNNAMON

ORANGE WEDGES

Friday, May I3

DON'T BREAK
ANY MIRRORS
TODAY!
CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CORN POG
O0R
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS

SIDES

FRESH BROCCOLI AND
CAULIFLOWER

FROZEN CHERRY SHAPEUP




Monday, May 16

MADE IN
MICHIGAN WEEK
CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CHICKEN FLOWER
OR
(B) TURKEY AND CHEESE ON
BUN
SIDES
APPLE
DICED PEARS

BUG BITE COOKIES@

Tuesday, May 17

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) BOSCO CHEESE STUFFED
BREADSTICKS (2) WITH
MEATLESS SAUCE®

O0R BUN
(B) TURKEY AND CHEESE ON
BUN
SIDES
SIDES MASHED POTATOES
ROLL
GRAPES FRESH PEAR
PEACHES MINI RICE KRISPIE TREAT®

Wednesday, May 18

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) TURKEY GRAVY

OR
(B) TURKEY AND CHEESE ON

Thursday, May 19

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) PANCAKE WITH
CHEESE OMELET
OR
(B) TURKEY AND CHEESE ON
BUN

SIDES
1002 APPLE JUICE
RAISINS

Friday, May 20

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CHEESY GARLIC
FLATBREAD
OR
(B) TURKEY AND CHEESE ON
BUN

SIDES
FRESH APPLE SLICES®
PINEAPPLE

Monday, May 23 Tuesday, May 24

ARMED FORCES
WEEK
CHOOSE ONE:
(W) HAM CHEF
OR
(B) CHEESE PIZZA

S|DES
SALAD
MANDARIN ORANGES
MINI BAGEL

FREE ROADWAY BNGO
GAMe

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) BREADED CHICKEN
DRUMSTICK
OR
(B) CHEESE PIZZA
SIDES
MASHED POTATOES
GRAVY
ROLL

MIXED FRUIT

Wednesday, May 25

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) TACO BOAT
OR
(B) CHEESE PIZZA

SIDES
BANANA
APPLESAUCE

Thursday, May 26

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) MAC AND MEAT
O0R
(B) CHEESE PIZZA

SIDES
ORANGE FRUITED JELLO

APPLE

Friday, May 27

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CHICKEN FAUTA
OR
(B) CHEESE PIZZA

SIDES
GRAPES
PEACHES

Friday, June 3

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) BBQ CHICKEN CHIPS
OR
(B) CHEESEBURGER OR
HAMBURGER ON BUN

SIDES

GRAPES

APPLE SLICES WITH
CGNNAMON

Monday, May 30

Tuesday, May 3I

NATIONAL
HAMBURGER
WEEK
CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CHICKEN NOODLE AND
RICE SOUP WITH MINI
BOSCO CHEESE STICK
OR
(B) CHEESEBURGER OR
HAMBURGER ON BUN

SIDES
APPLE
TROPICAL FRUIT MIX

Wednesday, June |

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) PEPPERONI PIZZA BAGEL
OR
(B) CHEESEBURGER OR
HAMBURGER ON BUN

SIDES
FROZEN PEACH CUPS
BANANA

Thursday, June 2

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) TERIYAK| BEEF NIBBLERS
4)

OR
(B) CHEESEBURGER OR
HAMBURGER ON BUN

S|DES
CUCUMBER SLICES
MANDARIN ORANGES
ROLL

Monday, June 6

HAVE A GREAT
SUMMER WEEK!
CHOOSE ONE:

(W) CORN POG
OR
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS

SACK LUNCH FOR
JAMESTOWN

Tuesday, June 7

CHOOSE ONE:

(W) FISH TREASURES
O0R
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS

SIDES
SIDES
CANNED FRUIT
CORN
FRESH FRUIT
APPLE

Wednesday, June 8

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) BEEF AND BEAN BURRITO
0

R
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS

SIDES
CANNED FRUIT
FRESH FRUIT

Thursday, June 9

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CHEESE PIZZA

O0R
(B) CHICKEN NUGGETS
SIDES

CANNED FRUIT
FRESH FRUIT

SACK LUNCH FOR
ALWARD AND SOUTH

NO LUNCH FOR PARK
OR FOREST GROVE

WE'RE
GLAD WE
HAD THE

CHANCE TO
SERVE YOU
THIS
SCHoOL
YEAR AND

LOOK
FORWARD
TO SEEING

YOU AGAIN
NEXT YEAR.
IF YOU'RE
GRADUA-
TING,
GOOD LUCK
-- WE'LL
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MISS You!




